
Preishistorie Tarif Natur/ClassicPlus21

NaturPlus21-Tarif ab 01.01.2024 Brutto 

Arbeitspreis [Cent / kWh] 32,40

Grundpreis [Euro / Jahr] 12,68

ClassicPlus21-Tarif ab 01.01.2024 Brutto 

Arbeitspreis [Cent / kWh] 31,90

Grundpreis [Euro / Jahr] 11,68

NaturPlus21-Tarif ab 01.01.2023 Brutto 

Arbeitspreis [Cent / kWh] 35,40

Grundpreis [Euro / Jahr] 12,68

ClassicPlus21-Tarif ab 01.01.2023 Brutto 

Arbeitspreis [Cent / kWh] 34,90

Grundpreis [Euro / Jahr] 11,68

NaturPlus21-Tarif ab 01.07.2022 Brutto 

Arbeitspreis [Cent / kWh] 23,21

Grundpreis [Euro / Jahr] 11,89

ClassicPlus21-Tarif ab 01.07.2022 Brutto 

Arbeitspreis [Cent / kWh] 23,21

Grundpreis [Euro / Jahr] 10,89

NaturPlus21-Tarif ab 01.01.2022 Brutto 

Arbeitspreis [Cent / kWh] 27,64

Grundpreis [Euro / Jahr] 11,89

ClassicPlus21-Tarif ab 01.01.2022 Brutto 

Arbeitspreis [Cent / kWh] 27,64

Grundpreis [Euro / Jahr] 10,89


